
Pojkar 13  -  Slutspel

 185 ANDERSSON P

 136 GULLBO V

 136 GULLBO V
-8, 9, 5, 11

4, -10, 9, 4

-10, 5, 7, 2

 170 GEORGSSON V

 253 NILSSON M

 109 ÅHMAN C

 073 SIBELIUS E

 027 NORDQVIST J

 209 OU I

 170 GEORGSSON V

 073 SIBELIUS E

 209 OU I

9, 10, 5

10, 7, 14

9, 9, 8

6, 7, 9

-8, 6, 9, 7

-10, 12, 4, -9, 8

8, 9, 8

7, -9, 4, 8

2, 6, 8

 033 WALLIN T

 027 NORDQVIST J

 209 OU I

 131 SONG P

5, 13, 7

4, 11, 9

 185 ANDERSSON P

 128 ALMQUIST P

 288 KOPRIWA L

 136 GULLBO V

5, -8, 13, 5

8, -7, -9, 8, 12

10, 4, 5

 170 GEORGSSON V

 129 FRIIS F

 253 NILSSON M

 275 BARIUS J

 109 ÅHMAN C

 032 BECKER A

 203 KARLSSON A

 073 SIBELIUS E

 170 GEORGSSON V

 170 GEORGSSON V

 136 GULLBO V

7, 4, 3

13, -8, -7, 7, 6

5, 3, 0

3, -7, 6, -8, 5

1, -7, -9, 7, 6

-9, 4, 6, 5

-10, 6, -11, 12, 6

-7, -7, 9, 8, 10

 241 BRANDTZÆG Edvard, Fokus BTK
 136 GULLBO Viktor, Köpings BTK
 033 WALLIN Timmie, BTK Rekord

 132 FRIIS Martin, KFUM Stocksund
 027 NORDQVIST Jakob, BTK Linné
 209 OU Ivan, Åstorps BTK
 181 KARLSSON Filip, Trollhättans BTK

 131 SONG Philip, KFUM Stocksund

 128 ALMQUIST Pontus, KFUM Stocksund
 039 JOHANSSON Jesper, BTK Safir
 288 KOPRIWA Lucas, Spårvägens BTK
 225 IWARSSON Hannes, Ängby SK

 170 GEORGSSON Vilmer, Spårvägens BTK

 228 OLIVIUS William, Ängby SK
 129 FRIIS Fredrik, KFUM Stocksund
 254 TORGERSSON Kevin, Åsa IF
 253 NILSSON Melker, Sjöbo BTK

 275 BARIUS Johan, Eskilstuna BTK
 109 ÅHMAN Christoffer, Herrljunga BTK
 224 WADSTEN Theodore, Ängby SK
 164 LARSSON Adam, Sjömarkens BTK
 032 BECKER Alexander, BTK Rekord
 130 INDE Olle, KFUM Stocksund
 203 KARLSSON Albin, Åstorps BTK

 073 SIBELIUS Elias, Falkenbergs BTK
 185 ANDERSSON Patrik, Uddevalla BTK
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